

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102105068

Data publicarii	26.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.282,08 RON - 5.282,08 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT PVC INGUST BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79 2 BIBLIORAFT PVC LAT BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 4 DOSAR SINA BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 175 17.65 3088.75 586.86 7 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 8 POST-IT BUC 5 10.93 54.65 10.38 9 CAPSE MARI BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 10 AGRAFE BIROU BUC 10 2.10 21.00 3.99 11 EVIDENTIATOARE BUC 5 3.37 16.85 3.20 12 LIPICI BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 13 MARKER PERMANENT BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 14 BANDA CORECTOARE PELIKAN BUC 5 13.45 67.25 12.78 15 AGRAFE BIROU BUC 10 2.10 21.00 3.99 16 REGISTRU DE CASA BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 17 SET MARKERE BUC 1 26.05 26.05 4.95 18 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 19 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 100 0.30 30.00 5.70 20 PLICURI MICI BUC 200 0.17 34.00 6.46 21 DOSAR SINA BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 22 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 23 DOSAR PVC BUC 250 0.84 210.00 39.90 24 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 17.65 441.25 83.84 25 MARKER BUC 12 5.05 60.60 11.51 26 PIX BUC 30 2.10 63.00 11.97
